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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Andrew's Team

Born to Run

Fighting Trash Pandas
Jeff's Team

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Andrew's Team

Born to Run

Fighting Trash Pandas
Jeff's Team

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Andrew's Team

Born to Run

Fighting Trash Pandas
Jeff's Team

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Andrew's Team

Born to Run

Fighting Trash Pandas
Jeff's Team

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Andrew's Team
Born to Run

Play All Week

0.00
130.36
161.26

0.00
117.86
179.74
148.68
160.62
214.20
182.36

Play All Week

0.00
166.18
201.72

0.00
244.64
181.36
267.68
182.20
164.38
179.38

Play All Week

0.00
147.08
244.76

0.00
180.18
156.44
239.52
231.02
205.50
224.86

Play All Week

0.00
155.92
85.42
0.00
238.90
255.76
198.26
234.92
162.06
176.08

Play All Week
0.00
126.48
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Fighting Trash Pandas
Jeff's Team

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Andrew's Team

Born to Run

Fighting Trash Pandas
Jeff's Team

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Andrew's Team

Born to Run

Fighting Trash Pandas
Jeff's Team

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Andrew's Team

Born to Run

Fighting Trash Pandas
Jeff's Team

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Andrew's Team

Born to Run

Fighting Trash Pandas
Jeff's Team

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express

168.52

0.00
191.24
217.22
200.10
263.38
184.68
207.66

Play All Week

0.00
159.42
153.98

0.00
156.28
186.24
226.62
151.36
166.96
225.30

Play All Week

0.00
175.90
188.04

0.00
187.92
172.32
221.68
180.28
261.34
159.10

Play All Week

0.00
207.34
246.74

0.00
174.20
233.88
218.06
224.16
159.68
228.74

Play All Week
0.00
159.04
171.24
0.00
170.14
168.38
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Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Andrew's Team

Born to Run

Fighting Trash Pandas
Jeff's Team

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Andrew's Team

Born to Run

Fighting Trash Pandas
Jeff's Team

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Andrew's Team

Born to Run

Fighting Trash Pandas
Jeff's Team

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Andrew's Team

Born to Run

Fighting Trash Pandas
Jeff's Team

Lacerated Kidneys
Meanway Express
Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

186.20
157.26
163.70
168.74

Play All Week

0.00
200.26
252.28

0.00
175.90
199.94
228.00
190.96
187.96
210.40

Play All Week

0.00
197.76
174.34

0.00
178.44
143.86
198.30
202.92
213.50
166.76

Play All Week

0.00
199.68
202.10

0.00
174.08
252.64
229.84
171.72
178.74
160.80

Play All Week

0.00
192.62
242.96

0.00
189.66
167.86
239.72
203.94
167.38
178.64
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Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Play All Week
Andrew's Team 0.00
Born to Run 150.00
Fighting Trash Pandas 231.16
Jeff's Team 0.00
Lacerated Kidneys 203.96
Meanway Express 178.10
Movin On Up 228.48
Notorious B.O.B. 164.44
Sandstorm 156.58
VAMANOS PEST 161.54

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

Andrew's Team 0.00
Born to Run 174.12
Fighting Trash Pandas 198.36
Jeff's Team 0.00
Lacerated Kidneys 211.80
Meanway Express 165.06
Movin On Up 200.78
Notorious B.O.B. 248.22
Sandstorm 132.30
VAMANOS PEST 171.30

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

Andrew's Team 0.00
Born to Run 198.86
Fighting Trash Pandas 206.84
Jeff's Team 0.00
Lacerated Kidneys 174.72
Meanway Express 207.64
Movin On Up 180.74
Notorious B.O.B. 157.22
Sandstorm 213.82
VAMANOS PEST 219.50

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Andrew's Team 0.00
Born to Run 190.04
Fighting Trash Pandas 184.24
Jeff's Team 0.00
Lacerated Kidneys 217.66
Meanway Express 196.10
Movin On Up 149.90
Notorious B.O.B. 177.46
Sandstorm 192.56
VAMANOS PEST 160.32

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

No Games Scheduled
Andrew's Team 0.00
Born to Run 114.24
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Fighting Trash Pandas 216.60
Jeff's Team 0.00
Lacerated Kidneys 154.70
Meanway Express 225.94
Movin On Up 139.40
Notorious B.O.B. 158.22
Sandstorm 146.90
VAMANOS PEST 170.32

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Andrew's Team 110.02
Born to Run 0.00
Fighting Trash Pandas 114.62
Jeff's Team 101.48
Lacerated Kidneys 99.60
Meanway Express 112.88
Movin On Up 116.60
Notorious B.O.B. 25.90
Sandstorm 84.08
VAMANOS PEST 127.78

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Andrew's Team 71.34
Born to Run 0.00
Fighting Trash Pandas 66.70
Jeff's Team 66.18
Lacerated Kidneys 37.90
Meanway Express 39.20
Movin On Up 91.08
Notorious B.O.B. 73.38
Sandstorm 99.10
VAMANOS PEST 50.50

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

Andrew's Team 46.20
Born to Run 0.00
Fighting Trash Pandas 23.30
Jeff's Team 49.92
Lacerated Kidneys 19.40
Meanway Express 27.20
Movin On Up 47.98
Notorious B.O.B. 44.68
Sandstorm 49.94
VAMANOS PEST 44.10

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

Andrew's Team 13.20
Born to Run 0.00
Fighting Trash Pandas 0.00
Jeff's Team 8.40
Lacerated Kidneys 29.14
Meanway Express 11.10
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Movin On Up
Notorious B.O.B.
Sandstorm
VAMANOS PEST

32.10

0.00
58.92
28.70
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