



Week 1 - NFL Week 1		
Andrewie Teers	0.00	Play All Week
Andrew's Team Born to Run	0.00	
	130.36	
Fighting Trash Pandas Jeff's Team	161.26	
	0.00	
Lacerated Kidneys	117.86	
Meanway Express	179.74	
Movin On Up Notorious B.O.B.	148.68	
	160.62	
Sandstorm	214.20	
VAMANOS PEST	182.36	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2		
Andrew's Team	0.00	Play All Week
	0.00	
Born to Run	166.18	
Fighting Trash Pandas	201.72	
Jeff's Team	0.00	
Lacerated Kidneys	244.64	
Meanway Express	181.36	
Movin On Up	267.68	
Notorious B.O.B.	182.20	
Sandstorm	164.38	
VAMANOS PEST	179.38	
Week 3 - NFL Week 3		
–	0.00	Play All Week
Andrew's Team	0.00	
Born to Run	147.08	
Fighting Trash Pandas	244.76	
Jeff's Team	0.00	
Lacerated Kidneys	180.18	
Meanway Express	156.44	
Movin On Up	239.52	
Notorious B.O.B.	231.02	
Sandstorm	205.50	
VAMANOS PEST	224.86	
Week 4 - NFL Week 4		
An decode To one	2.22	Play All Week
Andrew's Team	0.00	
Born to Run	155.92	
Fighting Trash Pandas	85.42	

		Ρ
Andrew's Team	0.00	
Born to Run	155.92	
Fighting Trash Pandas	85.42	
Jeff's Team	0.00	
Lacerated Kidneys	238.90	
Meanway Express	255.76	
Movin On Up	198.26	
Notorious B.O.B.	234.92	
Sandstorm	162.06	
VAMANOS PEST	176.08	

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

	Play All Week
Andrew's Team	0.00

Born to Run 126.48

Play All Week



Fighting Trash Pandas	168.52
Jeff's Team	0.00
Lacerated Kidneys	191.24
Meanway Express	217.22
Movin On Up	200.10
Notorious B.O.B.	263.38
Sandstorm	184.68
VAMANOS PEST	207.66

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Andrew's Team	0.00
Born to Run	159.42
Fighting Trash Pandas	153.98
Jeff's Team	0.00
Lacerated Kidneys	156.28
Meanway Express	186.24
Movin On Up	226.62
Notorious B.O.B.	151.36
Sandstorm	166.96
VAMANOS PEST	225.30

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

	Play All V	Veek
Andrew's Team	0.00	

Born to Run 175.90 Fighting Trash Pandas 188.04 Jeff's Team 0.00 Lacerated Kidneys 187.92 Meanway Express 172.32 Movin On Up 221.68 Notorious B.O.B. 180.28 Sandstorm 261.34 **VAMANOS PEST** 159.10

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Pla	y All Week
-----	------------

Andrew's Team	0.00
Born to Run	207.34
Fighting Trash Pandas	246.74
Jeff's Team	0.00
Lacerated Kidneys	174.20
Meanway Express	233.88
Movin On Up	218.06
Notorious B.O.B.	224.16
Sandstorm	159.68
VAMANOS PEST	228.74

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Andrew's Team	0.00
Born to Run	159.04
Fighting Trash Pandas	171.24
Jeff's Team	0.00
Lacerated Kidneys	170.14
Meanway Express	168.38

Play All Week

Play All Week

Week



Movin On Up	186.20
Notorious B.O.B.	157.26
Sandstorm	163.70
VAMANOS PEST	168.74

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Andrew's Team	0.00
Born to Run	200.26
Fighting Trash Pandas	252.28
Jeff's Team	0.00
Lacerated Kidneys	175.90
Meanway Express	199.94
Movin On Up	228.00
Notorious B.O.B.	190.96
Sandstorm	187.96
VAMANOS PEST	210.40

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

		Play All Week
Andrew's Team	0.00	
Born to Run	197.76	
Fighting Trash Pandas	174.34	
Jeff's Team	0.00	
Lacerated Kidneys	178.44	
Meanway Express	143.86	
Movin On Up	198.30	
Notorious B.O.B.	202.92	
Sandstorm	213.50	
VAMANOS PEST	166.76	

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

0.00
199.68
202.10
0.00
174.08
252.64
229.84
171.72
178.74
160.80

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

		Play All
Andrew's Team	0.00	
Born to Run	192.62	
Fighting Trash Pandas	242.96	
Jeff's Team	0.00	
Lacerated Kidneys	189.66	
Meanway Express	167.86	
Movin On Up	239.72	
Notorious B.O.B.	203.94	
Sandstorm	167.38	
VAMANOS PEST	178.64	

National Mullion League 2023

Play All Week

No Games Scheduled

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:41pm ET

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Andrew's Team	0.00
Born to Run	150.00
Fighting Trash Pandas	231.16
Jeff's Team	0.00
Lacerated Kidneys	203.96
Meanway Express	178.10
Movin On Up	228.48
Notorious B.O.B.	164.44
Sandstorm	156.58
VAMANOS PEST	161.54

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Andrew's Team	0.00
Born to Run	174.12
Fighting Trash Pandas	198.36
Jeff's Team	0.00
Lacerated Kidneys	211.80
Meanway Express	165.06
Movin On Up	200.78
Notorious B.O.B.	248.22
Sandstorm	132.30
VAMANOS PEST	171.30

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

•	No Games Scheduled
Andrew's Team	0.00
Born to Run	198.86
Fighting Trash Pandas	206.84
Jeff's Team	0.00
Lacerated Kidneys	174.72
Meanway Express	207.64
Movin On Up	180.74
Notorious B.O.B.	157.22
Sandstorm	213.82
VAMANOS PEST	219.50

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

•	No Games Scheduled
Andrew's Team	0.00
Born to Run	190.04
Fighting Trash Pandas	184.24
Jeff's Team	0.00
Lacerated Kidneys	217.66
Meanway Express	196.10
Movin On Up	149.90
Notorious B.O.B.	177.46
Sandstorm	192.56
VAMANOS PEST	160.32

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

	No Games Scheduled
Andrew's Team	0.00
Born to Run	114.24



Fighting Trash Pandas	216.60
Jeff's Team	0.00
Lacerated Kidneys	154.70
Meanway Express	225.94
Movin On Up	139.40
Notorious B.O.B.	158.22
Sandstorm	146.90
VAMANOS PEST	170.32

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard

	No Games Scheduled
Andrew's Team	110.02
Born to Run	0.00
Fighting Trash Pandas	114.62
Jeff's Team	101.48
Lacerated Kidneys	99.60
Meanway Express	112.88
Movin On Up	116.60
Notorious B.O.B.	25.90
Sandstorm	84.08
VAMANOS PEST	127.78

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional

,	
	No Games Scheduled
Andrew's Team	71.34
Born to Run	0.00
Fighting Trash Pandas	66.70
Jeff's Team	66.18
Lacerated Kidneys	37.90
Meanway Express	39.20
Movin On Up	91.08
Notorious B.O.B.	73.38
Sandstorm	99.10
VAMANOS PEST	50.50

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship

,	
	No Games Scheduled
Andrew's Team	46.20
Born to Run	0.00
Fighting Trash Pandas	23.30
Jeff's Team	49.92
Lacerated Kidneys	19.40
Meanway Express	27.20
Movin On Up	47.98
Notorious B.O.B.	44.68
Sandstorm	49.94
VAMANOS PEST	44.10

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl

	No Games Scheduled
Andrew's Team	13.20
Born to Run	0.00
Fighting Trash Pandas	0.00
Jeff's Team	8.40
Lacerated Kidneys	29.14
Meanway Express	11.10



National Mullion League 2023

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:41pm ET

Movin On Up	32.10
Notorious B.O.B.	0.00
Sandstorm	58.92
VAMANOS PEST	28.70